

AGREEMENT TO DISPLAY

I, have requested to have a display of my business at the Lake Hiawatha Neighborhood Festival on Wednesday, August 2, 2017.	
Check one:	
	I/We are a For Profit or political organization and have agreed to pay the fee of \$50.00 to display and acknowledge that this fee is for display purposes only.
	I/We are a Not-For-Profit organization and our tax exempt # is
I am enclosing a check (made payable to Lake Hiawatha Festival) in the amount of \$50.00 (if applicable) along with this agreement to:	
	Joyce Boettcher
	2115 E. 36-1/2 St.
Minneapolis, Minnesota 55407	
If I intend to sell at the Festival I will make prior arrangements with the Minneapolis Park and Recreation Board by calling (612) 370-4930 for this information.	
e	The Members of the Lake Hiawatha Neighborhood Festival Committee are aware that if an mergency arises I may need to cancel, but my fee will be non-refundable after July 1, 2017.
TABLE FOR DISPLAY Select One	
	I have my own table and chairs for display purposes.
	I have my own table for display purposes, but need chairs.
	I need to have a table for display purposes provided by the Festival Committee.
Date	d: , 2017

Take Hiawatha Neighborhood Festival Jake Hiawatha Neighborhood Center

ke Hiawatha Neighborhood Center 2701 E. 44th St. Minneapolis, MN 55406 (612) 370-4930 www.lhrc.freeservers.com email: lhfest@yahoo.com